
City of Kannapolis  
July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025  

 

 
 

 
Vision Plan 

 

 
Employee Only 

 
Employee + 

Spouse 

 
Employee + children 

 

 
Family 

 
Total Monthly Premium 

 
$6.03 

 
$12.55 

 
$11.78 

 
$18.68 

 
City Contribution 

 
$6.03 

 
$6.03 

 
$6.03 

 
$6.03 

 
Employee Monthly Premiums 

 
$0.00 

 
$6.52 

 
$5.75 

 
$12.65 

 
Employee per 24 – Deductions Pay 
Period 

 
$0.00 

 
$3.26 

 
$2.88 

 
$6.33 

 


