City of Kannapolis July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

Vision Plan	Employee Only	Employee + Spouse	Employee + children	Family
Total Monthly Premium	\$6.03	\$12.55	\$11.78	\$18.68
City Contribution	\$6.03	\$6.03	\$6.03	\$6.03
Employee Monthly Premiums	\$0.00	\$6.52	\$5.75	\$12.65
Employee per 24 – Deductions Pay Period	\$0.00	\$3.26	\$2.88	\$6.33